

BASE BID					Engineer's Estimate		MNM Concrete Specialist		Caliber Concrete		Cameron Mitchell Inc.	
Item	Reference No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		GENERAL										
1.01	1070	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,784.60	\$ 2,784.60	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWER										
6.01	6010-108-E-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, SANITARY MINOR	EACH	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 898.38	\$ 1,796.76	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
6.02	6010-108-E-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, STORM MINOR	EACH	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 425.88	\$ 851.76	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	INTAKE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 158.76	\$ 158.76	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
6.04	6010-108-F-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, SANITARY MAJOR	EACH	1	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,136.52	\$ 1,136.52	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A-0	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	640.1	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,401.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,120.80	\$ 6.17	\$ 3,949.42	\$ 6.75	\$ 4,320.68
7.02	7030-108-A-0	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	SY	503.2	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 6.63	\$ 3,336.22	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,522.40
7.03	7030-108-E-0	SIDEWALK, PCC, 5 IN.	SY	934.5	\$ 45.00	\$ 42,052.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 37,380.00	\$ 43.13	\$ 40,304.99	\$ 47.00	\$ 43,921.50
7.04	7030-108-E-0	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6 IN.	SY	54.7	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,008.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,461.50	\$ 94.51	\$ 5,169.70	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,735.00
7.05	7030-108-G-0	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	64	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 30.16	\$ 1,930.24	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,600.00
7.06	7030-108-H-1	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 7 IN.	SY	487.3	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,674.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,365.00	\$ 46.16	\$ 22,493.77	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,923.80
7.07	7040-108-A-0	FULL DEPTH PATCHES, 9 IN.	SY	101.4	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,591.00	\$ 136.67	\$ 13,858.34	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,633.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9010-108-A-0	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING AND FERTILIZING, TYPE 1	ACRE	0.25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 787.50	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 3,275.00
9.02	9010-108-B-0	HYDRAULIC MULCHING, BONDED FIBER MATRIX	ACRE	0.25	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 441.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 2,175.00
9.03	9040-108-F-1	WATTLE, STRAW, 9 IN.	LF	1200	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.71	\$ 852.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,100.00
9.04	9040-108-F-2	WATTLE, REMOVAL	LF	1200	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 96.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 600.00
9.05	9040-108-Q-2	EROSION CONTROL MULCHING, HYDROMULCHING,	ACRE	0.25	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,750.00
		BONDED FIBER MATRIX WITH TEMPORARY SEEDING										
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 12,156.50	\$ 12,156.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 819.00	\$ 819.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID						\$ 135,000.00		\$ 108,530.30		\$ 109,286.58		\$ 122,456.38

BASE BID					TK Concrete		Kingston Services		Absolute Concrete		Halbrook Excavating	
Item	Reference No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		GENERAL										
1.01	1070	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 4,113.00	\$ 4,113.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
		STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWER										
6.01	6010-108-E-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, SANITARY MINOR	EACH	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6.02	6010-108-E-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, STORM MINOR	EACH	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	INTAKE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EACH	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6.04	6010-108-F-0	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, SANITARY MAJOR	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
		STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A-0	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	640.1	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,401.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,681.20	\$ 9.25	\$ 5,920.93	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,961.40
7.02	7030-108-A-0	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	SY	503.2	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 6,919.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,044.80
7.03	7030-108-E-0	SIDEWALK, PCC, 5 IN.	SY	934.5	\$ 45.00	\$ 42,052.50	\$ 52.00	\$ 48,594.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 51,397.50	\$ 53.00	\$ 49,528.50
7.04	7030-108-E-0	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6 IN.	SY	54.7	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,282.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 3,117.90	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,290.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,008.50
7.05	7030-108-G-0	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	64	\$ 37.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4,224.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,920.00
7.06	7030-108-H-1	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 7 IN.	SY	487.3	\$ 45.00	\$ 21,928.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,365.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 24,365.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 27,288.80
7.07	7040-108-A-0	FULL DEPTH PATCHES, 9 IN.	SY	101.4	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,126.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,154.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 16,224.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,126.00
		SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9010-108-A-0	CONVENTIONAL SEEDING AND FERTILIZING, TYPE 1	ACRE	0.25	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 2,562.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00
9.02	9010-108-B-0	HYDRAULIC MULCHING, BONDED FIBER MATRIX	ACRE	0.25	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,250.00	\$ 2,562.50	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00
9.03	9040-108-F-1	WATTLE, STRAW, 9 IN.	LF	1200	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,400.00
9.04	9040-108-F-2	WATTLE, REMOVAL	LF	1200	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 120.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,200.00
9.05	9040-108-Q-2	EROSION CONTROL MULCHING, HYDROMULCHING,	ACRE	0.25	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 5,125.00	\$ 1,281.25	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00
		BONDED FIBER MATRIX WITH TEMPORARY SEEDING										
		MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11,020-108-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID						\$ 131,372.00		\$ 133,999.10		\$ 143,690.18		\$ 158,228.00